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TERRASSE

DUSCHE WOHNEN / ESSEN

ZIMMER 2ZIMMER 1

ABST.

FLUR

WHG 1.3

BAD 1

KÜCHE

EINGANG

SCHLAFEN

FLUR

DUSCHE

ZIMMER 3

BAD 2

 

ÜBERSICHT

BV DITZINGER STRASSE

WOHNUNG  1.3

ERDGESCHOSS
MAßSTAB : 1 - 100 MAßSTAB : 1 - 100

OBERGESCHOSS

WOHNFLÄCHENBERECHNUNG
(CA. ANGABEN)

DIELE
WOHNEN / ESSEN
KÜCHE
SCHLAFEN
ZIMMER 1

EG

ZIMMER 2

(ÜBERDACHT)

TERRASSE 4,72 m² x 0,25
TERRASSE 8,46 m² x 0,5 

ZIMMER 3

OG

SUMME WOHNFLÄCHE

ABSTELLRAUM
BAD 1

BAD 2

5- ZIMMER - 115,98 m²

6,07 m²
26,77 m²

12,63 m²
12,00 m²
13,08 m²

5,07 m²
0,93 m²

FLUR 1 5,50 m²
4,23 m²
1,16 m²

FLUR 2
11,80 m²
7,49 m²

115,98 m²

1,93 m²

7,32 m²

unverbindliche Illustration
SW = Sonderwunsch

ERDGESCHOSS

BV DITZINGER STRASSE
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W O H N W E R T E                   D I E   B L E I B E N

SW = Sonderwunsch

unverbindliche Illustration


